

(上接B096版)

附件31:《泰康新回报灵活配置混合型证券投资基金托管协议修改方案》

Table with columns: 章节, 托管协议修改前条款, 托管协议修改后条款, 其他说明. Contains detailed amendments to the fund's trust agreement regarding asset management, risk control, and reporting.

附件32:《泰康稳健纯债债券型证券投资基金托管协议修改方案》

Table with columns: 章节, 托管协议修改前条款, 托管协议修改后条款, 其他说明. Contains amendments to the fund's trust agreement regarding asset management, risk control, and reporting.

附件33:《泰康新回报灵活配置混合型证券投资基金托管协议修改方案》

Table with columns: 章节, 托管协议修改前条款, 托管协议修改后条款, 其他说明. Contains amendments to the fund's trust agreement regarding asset management, risk control, and reporting.